Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2021-
00588

CS-2021-
00589

CS-2021-
00590

MI-2021-
00015

CJ-2021-
00119

CS-2021-
00591

SC-2021-
00480

CS-2021-
00589

CS-2021-
00588

CS-2021-
00589

ML-2021-
00180

ML-2021-
00180

CS-2021-
00588

CS-2021-
00589

CM-2021-
00391

Filed
On

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

Party

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA
CITY Plaintiff

ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff

BAKEWELL, STELLA R Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA,
N.A. Plaintiff

BLAND, KRISTIN
ELIZABETH Defendant OSW

BOJORQUEZ,
GRISELDA Defendant

COLLINS, SCARLETT Defendant

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff

CONLEY, SAMANTHA
SUE Person 2

CULVER, CHRISTOPHER
LEE Person 1

DBA Plaintiff

DBA Plaintiff

ESCARCEGA, ROBERT
JOHN Defendant

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD,
DEBRA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS,
SCARLETT

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS,
LLC vs. MITCHELL, MIKAELA

BAKEWELL, STELLAR vs.
PELTS, HUGH ISAAC

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs.
PERRY, KATHY L.

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. BLAND,
KRISTIN ELIZABETH

PONCA FINANCE vs.
BOJORQUEZ, GRISELDA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS,
SCARLETT

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD,
DEBRA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS,
SCARLETT

CULVER, CHRISTOPHER LEE
and CONLEY, SAMANTHA SUE

CULVER, CHRISTOPHER LEE
and CONLEY, SAMANTHA SUE

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD,
DEBRA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS,
SCARLETT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ESCARCEGA, ROBERT JOHN

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DURABLE POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100391
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100391
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100591
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100591
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2021-
00117

SC-2021-
00481

CS-2021-
00588

CS-2021-
00589

CS-2021-
00593

CS-2021-
00588

CJ-2021-
00118

CS-2021-
00591

CS-2021-
00592

CS-2021-
00593

CS-2021-
00590

FD-2021-
00137

FD-2021-
00137

CF-2021-
00502

MI-2021-
00015

Filed
On

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

Party

FARM CREDIT OF ENID,
PCA Plaintiff

HOWARD,
RAYMOND Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KREIFELS, DAVID Defendant

LOCKWOOD,
DEBRA Defendant

MERITRUST CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MITCHELL,
MIKAELA Defendant

MURR, JARED Defendant
MURR, MEGHAN Plaintiff

PANATTA, AMANDA
DANYALE Defendant

PELTS, HUGH
ISAAC Defendant

Case

FARM CREDIT OF ENID, PCA
vs. SHAW, JOHNNY GUY

PONCA FINANCE vs.
HOWARD, RAYMOND

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD,
DEBRA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS,
SCARLETT

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. KREIFELS,
DAVID

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD,
DEBRA

MERITRUST CREDIT UNION
vs. SMITH, JOSHUA

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. BLAND,
KRISTIN ELIZABETH

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs.
ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. KREIFELS,
DAVID

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS,
LLC vs. MITCHELL, MIKAELA

MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR,
JARED

MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR,
JARED

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PANATTA, AMANDA
DANYALE

BAKEWELL, STELLAR vs.
PELTS, HUGH ISAAC

Offense or Cause

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,

OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS
WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+

DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMI++2100015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100502
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100593
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100593
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100591
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100591
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100593
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100593
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100589
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100588
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100117
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
CJ-2021-
00119

SC-2021-
00480

SC-2021-
00481

CS-2021-
00590

CS-2021-
00592

CJ-2021-
00117

CM-2021
00390

CJ-2021-
00118

CJ-2021-
00116

CJ-2021-
00116

CS-2021-
00590

CF-2021-
00503

CS-2021-
00590

Filed
On
09/07/2
021
09/07/2
021
09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

09/07/2
021

Party
PERRY, KATHY L. Defendant
PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PROSPER FUNDING,
LLC Plaintiff

ROBINSON, MICHAEL
TODD Defendant

SHAW, JOHNNY
GUY Defendant

SMITH, JERRY
WADE Defendant

SMITH, JOSHUA Defendant
SOUTHMARK AVIATION
INC Defendant

TUCKER, JAMES
ROBERT Plaintiff

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS,
LLC Plaintiff

WATSON, SCHYLUR
MATTHEW Defendant

WEBBANK Plaintiff

Case

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs.
PERRY, KATHY L.

PONCA FINANCE vs. BOJORQUEZ,
GRISELDA

PONCA FINANCE vs. HOWARD,
RAYMOND

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs.
MITCHELL, MIKAELA

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT
vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD

FARM CREDIT OF ENID, PCA vs.
SHAW, JOHNNY GUY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,
JERRY WADE

MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs.
SMITH, JOSHUA

TUCKER, JAMES ROBERT vs.
SOUTHMARK AVIATION INC

TUCKER, JAMES ROBERT vs.
SOUTHMARK AVIATION INC

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs.
MITCHELL, MIKAELA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATSON,
SCHYLUR MATTHEW

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs.
MITCHELL, MIKAELA

Offense or Cause

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

INDEBTEDNESS

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

DUI AGGRAVATED (BPD)
(MIS)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

DAMAGES

DAMAGES

BREACH OF CONTRACT

CHILD NEGLECT AFC OF
TWO OR MORE FEL.

BREACH OF CONTRACT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100390
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100390
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100592
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100590
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2100119
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

