Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00588	09/07/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00589	09/07/2 021	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00590	09/07/2 021	ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs. MITCHELL, MIKAELA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00015	09/07/2 021	BAKEWELL, STELLA R Plaintiff	BAKEWELL, STELLA R vs. PELTS, HUGH ISAAC	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00119	09/07/2 021	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. PERRY, KATHY L.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00591	09/07/2 021	BLAND, KRISTIN ELIZABETH <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. BLAND, KRISTIN ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00480	09/07/2 021	BOJORQUEZ, GRISELDA Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. BOJORQUEZ, GRISELDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00589	09/07/2 021	COLLINS, SCARLETT Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00588	09/07/2 021	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00589	09/07/2 021	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00180	09/07/2 021	CONLEY, SAMANTHA SUE <mark>Person 2</mark>	CULVER, CHRISTOPHER LEE and CONLEY, SAMANTHA SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00180	09/07/2 021	CULVER, CHRISTOPHER LEE Person 1	CULVER, CHRISTOPHER LEE and CONLEY, SAMANTHA SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00588	09/07/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00589	09/07/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00391	09/07/2 021	ESCARCEGA, ROBERT JOHN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESCARCEGA, ROBERT JOHN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00117	09/07/2 021	FARM CREDIT OF ENID, PCA Plaintiff	FARM CREDIT OF ENID, PCA vs. SHAW, JOHNNY GUY	MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00481	09/07/2 021	HOWARD, RAYMOND Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. HOWARD, RAYMOND	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00588	09/07/2 021	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00589	09/07/2 021	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. COLLINS, SCARLETT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00593	09/07/2 021	KREIFELS, DAVID Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. KREIFELS, DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00588	09/07/2 021	LOCKWOOD, DEBRA <mark>Defendant</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. LOCKWOOD, DEBRA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00118	09/07/2 021	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs. SMITH, JOSHUA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00591	09/07/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. BLAND, KRISTIN ELIZABETH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00592	09/07/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00593	09/07/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. KREIFELS, DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00590	09/07/2 021	MITCHELL, MIKAELA <mark>Defendant</mark>	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs. MITCHELL, MIKAELA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00137	09/07/2 021	MURR, JARED Defendant	MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR, JARED	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00137	09/07/2 021	MURR, MEGHAN Plaintiff	MURR, MEGHAN vs. MURR, JARED	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00502	09/07/2 021	PANATTA, AMANDA DANYALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PANATTA, AMANDA DANYALE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00015	09/07/2 021	PELTS, HUGH ISAAC Defendant	BAKEWELL, STELLA R vs. PELTS, HUGH ISAAC	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00119	09/07/2 021	PERRY, KATHY L. Defendant	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. PERRY, KATHY L.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00480	09/07/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. BOJORQUEZ, GRISELDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00481	09/07/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. HOWARD, RAYMOND	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2021-	09/07/2	PROSPER FUNDING,	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00590	021	LLC Plaintiff	MITCHELL, MIKAELA	
Kay	CS-2021-	09/07/2	ROBINSON, MICHAEL	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00592	021	TODD Defendant	vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD	
Kay	CJ-2021-	09/07/2	SHAW, JOHNNY	FARM CREDIT OF ENID, PCA vs.	MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00117	021	GUY <mark>Defendant</mark>	SHAW, JOHNNY GUY	
Kay	CM-2021-	09/07/2	SMITH, JERRY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,	DUI AGGRAVATED (BPD)
(Newkirk)	00390	021	WADE Defendant	JERRY WADE	(MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00118	09/07/2 021	SMITH, JOSHUA Defendant	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs. SMITH, JOSHUA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CJ-2021-	09/07/2	SOUTHMARK AVIATION	TUCKER, JAMES ROBERT vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	00116	021	INC Defendant	SOUTHMARK AVIATION INC	
Kay	CJ-2021-	09/07/2	TUCKER, JAMES	TUCKER, JAMES ROBERT vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	00116	021	ROBERT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SOUTHMARK AVIATION INC	
Kay	CS-2021-	09/07/2	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS,	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
(Newkirk)	00590	021	LLC Plaintiff	MITCHELL, MIKAELA	
Kay	CF-2021-	09/07/2	WATSON, SCHYLUR	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATSON,	CHILD NEGLECT AFC OF
(Newkirk)	00503	021	MATTHEW Defendant	SCHYLUR MATTHEW	TWO OR MORE FEL.
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00590	09/07/2 021	WEBBANK Plaintiff	VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC vs. MITCHELL, MIKAELA	BREACH OF CONTRACT